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Torneo FE ASSISI 0501026C

Luogo ASSISI  [Perugia - Umbria]
Periodo 18-12-2004 - 22-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h /40ms + 30" QPF
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 2N Adumarce Fernando        ITA UMB PG 1618 0 0 1956 M

16 1N Biagetti Valerio         ITA UMB PG 1726 0 0 1952 M 109721

4 2N Cardinali Egidio         ITA UMB TR 1763 0 0 1958 M 101885

11 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA EMI RN 1649 0 0 1949 M 105843

17 2N Cenci Federico           ITA LAZ RM 1703 0 0 1978 M 109743

10 2N Cicioni Luigi            ITA UMB PG 1679 0 0 1959 M 105837

8 2N Colabrese Cary           ITA UMB PG 1667 0 0 1948 M 105834

28 2N D'Angelo Emilio          ITA CAM NA 1589 0 0 1956 M 118585

18 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA SAR SS 1654 0 0 1943 M 109859

9 2N Errico Mauro             ITA UMB PG 1670 0 0 1959 M 105835

27 2N Frattegiani Simone       ITA UMB PG 1629 0 0 1990 M 117835

12 1N Giaquinto Sergio         ITA CAM AV 1751 0 0 1941 M 106640

6 2N Gubbiotti David          ITA UMB PG 1688 0 0 1954 M 103883

24 2N Manni Arnaldo            ITA TOS FI 1718 0 0 1959 M 116397

7 3N Marcugini Stefano        ITA UMB PG 1569 0 0 1965 M 103886

22 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA TOS FI 1532 0 0 1968 M 115088

19 2N Mattiello Augusto        ITA CAM NA 1697 0 0 1954 M 114082

14 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA LAZ RM 1538 0 0 1957 M 108926

26 2N Meyer Carl               ITA UMB PG 1718 0 0 1944 M 117833

23 2N Miozzi Carmenzo          ITA MOL CB 1620 0 0 1974 M 115234

15 2N Ognibene Piero           ITA UMB TR 1730 0 0 1955 M 109282

21 3N Pazzi Sandro             ITA UMB PG 1580 0 0 1974 M 114661

29 2N Rossini Gianluca         ITA UMB TR 1643 0 0 1968 M 119120

5 1N Russo Carmelo            ITA SIC CT 1786 0 0 1943 M 816590 102452

30 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA LAZ RM 1655 0 0 1969 M 119131

20 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1673 0 0 1955 M 114084

1 2N Seppoloni Marco          ITA UMB PG 1622 0 0 1956 M

25 2N Tortolini Francesco      ITA UMB PG 1698 0 0 1961 M 117143

3 CM Traversi Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1790 0 0 1947 M 814202 100318

13 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1757 0 0 1945 M 816701 107287

31 3N Zenatto Giuliano         ITA TOS SI 1558 0 0 1947 M 122359
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 2N Adumarce Fernando        ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1956 M

16 1N Biagetti Valerio         ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1952 M 109721

4 2N Cardinali Egidio         ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1958 M 101885

11 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1949 M 105843

17 2N Cenci Federico           ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1978 M 109743

10 2N Cicioni Luigi            ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1959 M 105837

8 2N Colabrese Cary           ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1948 M 105834

28 2N D'Angelo Emilio          ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1956 M 118585

18 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1943 M 109859

9 2N Errico Mauro             ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1959 M 105835

27 2N Frattegiani Simone       ITA 1629 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1990 M 117835

12 1N Giaquinto Sergio         ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1941 M 106640

6 2N Gubbiotti David          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1954 M 103883

24 2N Manni Arnaldo            ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1959 M 116397

7 3N Marcugini Stefano        ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1965 M 103886

22 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1968 M 115088

19 2N Mattiello Augusto        ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1954 M 114082

14 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1957 M 108926

26 2N Meyer Carl               ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1944 M 117833

23 2N Miozzi Carmenzo          ITA 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1974 M 115234

15 2N Ognibene Piero           ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1955 M 109282

21 3N Pazzi Sandro             ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1974 M 114661

29 2N Rossini Gianluca         ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1968 M 119120

30 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1969 M 119131

20 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1955 M 114084

1 2N Seppoloni Marco          ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1956 M

25 2N Tortolini Francesco      ITA 1698 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M 117143

13 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1945 M 107287

31 3N Zenatto Giuliano         ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1947 M 122359
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